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-_ TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

I, armmey. Judge Rubin
County and which is described in the des

hereby petition for a Variance from Section._____/13,2f

' . . Y ".......-‘i--
Property is to be posted and advertised as brescribed by Zoning Regulations, ey o

_ 'I, Or we, agree to pay expenses of abo
petition, and further agree to and are

Balim ';e County adopted pursuant to

4L A T &0 that the subj i
- - ject matter of t
required by the Zoning Law of Baltiraore pere ot

o : -ounty, in two hewspapers of general circulation t § k

°C“t Baltimore County, that property be posted, and that the public hearing be had before tlllleh;c?ll:iihg- Lo

ommissioner of Baltimore County in Room 108, County Office Building in Towson, Baltimore h X

County, on the______ = clock ¥of

B . o 4 Di oc iy Z,T

Sieronts f £
Zoning Commissioner of Baitimors Gouiy, !

- PETITION FOR ZONING VARiANCE W
FROM ARER AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS 4",

Lester s, Levy and

EEenhef_l_“l?flegal owner__of the property situate in Raltimore

cription and plat attached hereto and made a part hereof, -

o permit Quher Busivoss signs

of 21lsq. €., instead of 100 sq. ft,

TR P e 8 e 15 e

/
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L i '
of the Zoning Regulations of Baltimore County, fo the germmr o o o oo ="—"==="=t=immmmn L
: Mt ‘ ¥, to the Zoning Law of Balti ] £
following reasons: (indicate hardship or practical difficulty) g . ore Count;Ir ' ‘for the £

Due to the location of existin i S oh 4
i § Qallty Inn Motel, which is located

ﬁgl-?:et bac}E from Reisterstown Road, in order to’properly identi?y iﬁgmx.
1ty Inn Motel ang any other reasons will brought up at tiue of hearing,

R

Ve Variance advertising, posting, etc., upon filing of this.. - i e
to be bound by the zoning regulations and restrictions of Tk

the Zoning Law For Baltin.ore County, : g,
- . . S : v R g
, Lester 8. Le¥, Farkras— TFoT e 4
__________ o o ' _2)__ sl ade Avenue / - %
: Contract purchaser =~~~ TAKORLLLoy - 5 /yl'a?i‘g‘azf' %0%'15;‘7;”;%,_ !7 ofs 2
TTTTTTTTT e Address o elgs |
1 : b
TTTTTTTTIT R e L TS e —— e ——— "—:---—c ,’ EE
- / . K 3 h : f :
L .._.éf.—"!-&u_c.. _______ e =‘ e
- Haldemap Fetitioner's Attorney © Protestant’s Afterney .. ]
pss 10 Light Street ~— | N
~ Balto., Md. 21297 IRt P e i ;
ERED By The' Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this__________ FITSt _ _gay A 4
_ =S ~
July g

betition be advertised, as

‘Gj‘_;.f:}‘-}:)m:n: 1 4

s iiele g

fo::_' review by the Zoning Advig

" END:EAM{FWR: ss

i)\ BALTIMORE COUNTY
DEPARIMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

HARRY J PISTEL, P E.
DIRECTOR

August 15, 1980

- Mr. William E. Hammond
Zoning Commissioner
County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

Re: - Item #8 (1980-1921) .
Property Owneir: ILecter S. Levy

o - - 100" E., from centerline of Reisterstown Rd. 625!
N. of village R4,
Acres: 199 sq, ft. District: 3rqd

Dear Mr, Hammond:

The following comments are furnished in regard to the plat submitted to this office

ory Committee in connection with the subject item.

. General-
=l

_ : _ t in regard to the Plan submitted for Zoning
Advisory Committee review in connection with this Ttem 8 (1980-1981).

B - LA 7

ELLSWORTH N, DIVER, P.E.
Chief, Bureau of Engineering

N

. P-NE Kay Sheet

32 NW 22 & 23 Pos. Sheets

. Nd B F Topo
68 Tax Map
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ZONING PLANS

~ ADVISORY commTTEE

 EVALUATION comments
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BALTIMORE COUNTY
OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING

XL

ST/ TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
SATES 494-3211

JOHN D SEYFFERT

DIRECTOR August 20,

1580

Mr. William Hammond, Zonir~ Commissioner
Zoning Advisory Committee

Qffice of Planning and Zoning

Baltimore County Office Building

Towson, Maryland 21204

Dear Mr, Hommond:

Comments or ltem #8, Zoning Advisory Committee Meeting, July 1, 1980, are as follows:

Property Owner: Lester 5. Levy

Location: 100' E from centerline of Reisterstown Road 625' N of Village Road
Acres: 199 sq. ft.
District: 3rd

This office has reviewed the subject petition and offers the following comments. These comments

are not intended to indicate the appropriateness of the zoning in question, but are to assure that

all parties are made aware of plans or problems with regard to development plans that may have o
bearing on this petition.

This plan has been reviewed and there are no site-planning factors requiring comment,
Very truly yours,
John L. Wimbley

Planner III
Current Planning and Development

Oy, g M »a
'M,:‘.'- - 4_}'5332‘13

Mr, Lestay g, Levy
. &, lado Avenue
‘ Plkesville, Maryland 21203

€ct Triangle Sign & Service
822 Central Ave,

Linthigum, Md, 21090

- BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING

Count;r Office Building
111 W. Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204

, - Ycur Petition has been received and accepted for filing this | 1st
i CLof . 19gg. -

WILLIAM E, HAMMGND
Zoning Commissioner
Petiticner Laster 3., Levy

Petiti_ouer's Attorney

Advisory Committee

battimere coualy
deportment of :affic engineering

TUWSCN, MARYLAND 21204
{3C1)494-3550

STEPHEN E. COLLINS
OIRECTCR vé

Augqust 11, 1900

Mr. William Hammond
Zoning Commissioner
County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

Dear Mr. Hammond:

The Department of Traffie Engineering has no comments on Items
7

1, 2, 5, 6, 7, and 8 of the Zoning Adviscry Committee Meeting of July 1, 1380,

P - /'/ ’
r s . r/ e . !
- -~ '.v i PR > —'{‘_j Y E 1'1,/'/;4'-1—“ e

Michael S. Flanigan
Enginear Associate IX

MSF/hmd
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. Commodari
Chairman, Zoning Plang
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BALTITORE COUNTY ZONING

COUNTY OFFICE BLDG.
111 w. rChesapcake Ave,
Towson, Maryland

21204

250
NMicholas B. Comnodari

, Chairman

MEMBERS

Bucreau of
Erglneering

Deopartment Gf
Traffic Engineering
State Roads Commission

Bureau of
Fire Preventicon

Health Dopartment
Project Planning
Building Department
Becard of Education
Ioning Adnministration

Irdusctrial
Development

822 Central Ave
Linthicum, Ma. 21090
i R R M R B L
Sl 0 BALTIMORE COUNTY .

r?ﬁ’i* LR

B

August 21, 196C

¥r. Lester S. Levy
2 Slade Avenue
Pikesville, Maryland 21208

EE: Item #8
Petitioner - Lester S. Levy et al
Variance Petition

Lear lMr. Levy:

The Zoning Plans Advisory Committee has reviewed t‘ne.plans
submitted with the above referenced petition. Th? following
corments are not intended to indiczte the apprcprlats.zness of the
zening action requested, tut to assure that 211 parties are zade

have a bearing on this case. The Director of Plannirg may f%le a
written report with the Zoning Commissioner with recommendations
as to the suitability of the requested zoring.

Enclosed are all comtents submitted to this office from the
committea members at this time. The remaining cexters felt that
no comment was warranted. This petition was accep?ed for filing
on the dote of the enclosed certificate and a hearing scheduled

accordingly.

Very truly ycurs,,

/"’”/,: /f ,:;i re :'ﬁf;'::/

o r A
RICHOLAS B. CCMMODARI
Chairman
Zoning Flans Advisory Cormittee
HBC:bsc
Enclosures

ccs Mr. Bert Somers
Triarngle Sign & Service

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21304

DONALD J ROOP, M.D, MPH
DEPUTY STATE & COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER

July 2%, 1980

Mr. William R. Hammond, Zoping Cormissicner
Cifice of Flanrirg and Zcning
county Cifice Euilding

Towsen, Maryland

Lear Mr.

21204

Hammeond:

Comue-~ts on Item #8, Zoning Advisory Committee Meeting of July 1, 1980,

are as folliows:

IJF/mw

Preperty Owner: Lester £, Levy

Location: 100 Z. from cernterlire of Feisterstcwn Rd,
€25' N. of Village Rd.
Existirg Zorning: EL

Fropesed Zunings
instead of 100 sq.ft.

Acres? 199 zq.ft.

District: ird

The prcpused sign shcild not pose any health hazards.

Very truly yours,

-

lan Je Pofrest, Dlgdcter
BUTEAY CF ENVIBCIMWTAL SERVICES

Q-7

PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE

of plans or problems with regard to the development plans that may

Varisrce to permit businers sign cf 199 gq.ft.
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f““ BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

BALTIMORE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

BALTIMORE COUNTY
FIRE DEPARTMENT
TOWSON, MAIRYLAND 21204

INTER-OFFICE TORRESPONDENCE

b A it it RN
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the Petition and it appearing that by reason of the following finding of facts 825-7310 -
] - - ] Robert Y. Dubef, Superintendent Towson, Maryland — 21204 3 ek Com—adari
that strict compliance with the Baltimore County Zoning Regulations would result ) PAUL H. REINCKE To . Date
- CHIEF dugast 5, 1992 H T AT
in practical difficulty and unreasonable hardship upon the Petitioner(s), the Date: June 26, 1980 4 FROM...orn o2
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Planning Group:

Fire Prevention Bur€an

" Specigl Inspection Division

J-‘Uu‘}i ,j

WNP/bp
F ’\ﬂ"f};\’r

Va#iance(g) shoulg. be had; and it further appears that the granting of the . }z{r;iwﬂéiﬂi HaTmond 3 SUBJECT Zoning Advisory ¥eeting July 1, 1980
‘ O o agloner L e e L TR
Variance(s) requested will not adversely affect the health, safety, and general ofﬁgg of Plannin# and Zoning * . Mr. William E. Hammond 2
lft ¢ th . . Baltimore County Office Building Zonin: Commissioner i
w‘e. are o e commmity; and, therefore, Towson, Maryland 21204 Baltimore County Office Building o
‘ 1111 West Chesapeake Av * Itea 7 2 Comm
IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore Ccun*y, this Z_é’_éf(__ Attention: Nick Commodari, Chairman Towson? blarylaigeglzod enue See Cozment
Zoning Plans Advisory Committee * tom & -
day of __October ____ 1980, that the herein Petition for Variance(s) to permit o Ttea 2 Stardard Cozment
Re: Property Owner: Lester o. Levy 2.A.C. Meeting of: July 1, 1980 L A
two signs, a business sign of 154 square feet and an entrance sign of 12 square o £ § Ttea i3 See Comaents
Location: 1700' ZI. from cent ‘“"11"F1 of Reisterstown load / 5 L,
. N . ~ont T o3 aite 108 . . 5 wel = Farzing Variance - Standard Comnment
feet, totaling 166 square feet in lieu of the permitted 100 square feet should b 525t K. of Villa food . - RE: Item No: i, 2, 3, 4,5, 6. 7, 8 o €a 3 ance andaerd Comnmen
| P quare Ifeet shou ¢ Item No: a Zoning Agenda (etlng of July 7, 1070 Preperty Owner: B tory 4
, : . . ’ Location: Item #5 See Corments
and the same is GRANTED, f;on? and after the date of this Order, §ub3ect, however, Gentlemen: . ‘ Present Zoning: i
. . : : P <l Zoning: ten , o
to the following restrictions: Tursuant to your request, the referenced property has been surveyed by this ropo oning : Iten 76 Starndard Cemzent
Bureau and the comments below marked with an '"x" are applicable mit;e auired Item #7 Stana
el ™ tc—’—nu ™
1. The elimination of the 45 square foot reader board. to be corrected or incorporated into the final plans for the prope _ ard Comment
nced property are required and shsll be Ttem 48 e Ctanda e
2. Compliance with Sections 413, 2. f and 413. 5 of the afore - () fi:‘:tggd::nxtg:: a{’;eoffem ced P pfee{ along an spproved road in rd Coument
mentioned regulations. accordance with Baltiao;: County Standarde as published by the Itez #209 Revised Yo FTurther Comment
‘ : Department of Public Works.
3. The business sign shall not extend more than 25 feet above s
the level of Reisterstown Road or exceed a total height of { ) 2. A second means of vehicle access is required for the site.
35 feet and shall be certified as such to the Zoning Office District: PR (CD fary
. T . - - /‘
> 7 by a registered professional engineer or land surveyor ( ) 3. The vehicle dead end condition shown et No. Acres: ,u‘_f
% 5 .1.1censed to practice in Mary;and. EXCEEDS thc maximum allowed by the Fire Department. C.2. Surnhanm
= . : , : : Dear Mr. Hammond: Plans Review S i
aad 4. A revised site plan shall be submitted, indicating compliance ( ) L. The site shall be made to comply with all applicable parts oftthe . upervisor
ch ' with restriction No.l, and apyroved by the Maryland Department & Fire Prevention Code prior to occupancy or beginning of operations. All of the above have no bearing on student population.
- of Tran5portatmn the Department of Public Works, and th
b - P : » c. . shall
Offu:e of Plan.mng and Zoning. . : ( ) S. The buildinge and structures existing or proposed onn:].heFiiI::B CZB:rr)
an N : —_;_} comply with all applicable requirements of the Natlo 1 ¢
q=> - | S al Protection Association Standard No. 101 "Life Safety Code", 197
i % Qu‘« .o Edition prior to occupancy. Very truly y.urs,
] /
Led % . : ( ) 6. Site plans are apprived as drawn. 7 Z ﬂ’_
o= Deplity Zoning Com 1ssioDér of Baltimore County £im ! // ,,% < wu«;.
o ‘ (X) 7. The Pire Prevention Bureau has no comments, at this 8. ! Wm., Nick Petrovich, Assistant
3 a E i Noted d)&ﬁ” 7% Department of Planning
2 ' _ oted an :?{_' %% —_—
3 ma'vIIM«:.R[fvfz1 Ocm"l'f/_ﬂv !/7/"’“ Approvec: j ’
. v
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mmors e : G /47 w3 »
TONING: Pattion for v-nm Office of Office of -
navon soorming 15 o} OLUMBIA PETITION FOR VARIANCE
East of the Centerting of Ae- ]
& Rowd, 82 . .
'"‘:‘;%IM;:U:W?M ;- Publishing Corp. i , PETINON POR vARUANCE : 3rd District
mm“i?c‘?aﬁﬂ&’éi .: 10750 Littie Patuxent Prwy. é  ZONNG: Porhon for vm 10750 Liltle Patuxent Pkwy.
Comty \ . Columbia, MD 21044 3 torasign .’ E Columbia, MD 21044 August 7, 1980 . L.
3’3:32:?““""““‘ Sy i9 ig@;‘%ﬂm';ﬂx,;g i9 & ZONING Petition for Variance for a sign
istersiown sthdmof' i
:T:o rz'ﬂ"""‘ﬂﬂcummlumw ol - Vitagw fomd T e aeeaio
KZMWT“G.:!A,”,;'““;:;;:;: DA TE & TIME: Thuradey, Sep- LOCATICN: Beginning 100 feet East of the Centerline of Relsterstown
id::?"::_}eunry.whdunub- ¢ FUBLIC HEARING: Room 108, Road, 625 feet North of Village Road
- Feticior Vatarce @ st Chenapaans. aanon Towsom. Mr. William E. Hammond
m.rmm....,;'.:m.qu.:. ::':;:";’m,., Commismoner - of Zoning Commissioner DATE § TIME Thursday, Scptember 4, 1980 at 9:45 A.M.
T ——| Lt 111 West Chesapeake Avende PUBLIC HEARING: Room 106, C Of£1 di
- as o = ) . . npub: ) NG: oom ount ice Buildin 111 W. Chesapeake A
:z“m“wm”;% THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement of <;"Mo"$’m:“m.‘;:...;.g:.‘. ; THIS 1S TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement of Towson, Maryland 21204 Towson, ‘-!arylang g, peake Avenue,
prmgﬁ'éi"yﬁa'l’“.ﬁ:?.“f;}; PETITION FOR VARTIANCE 3ad DISTRICT j ",;,;""f"’""'"""""”'”"“"' PETITION FOR VARTANCE 3xd DISTRICT CE oF RE: Case No., 81-46-A -
centerihe of Rustars sewn Fows, BEGINNIRG 100 FEET EAST OF THE CENTERLINE OF Pluinpic bttt BTCINNING 100 FEET FAST OF THE CENTERLI Lester S. Levy, etal
a0 som o o RETSTERSTOWN RD, 625 FT NORTH OF VI AGE R e S s st S RD, 625 FT NORTH OF VILLAGE RD. Qualit Inn-Pgesville The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, by authority of the Zoning Act
Seon locaiec 625 tow narth of EISTERST 6 oLL E RD. 'm‘t:::‘:::.'.;'.:?"..f:,:,":cm,' REISTLRSTOWN ' " wUzded Way and Regulations of Baltimore County, will hold a public hearing:
ok, thence ne-mary 15 meree | was inscried in the fo!iowmg ' Baginning a1 point ocated ap- was insedec in the following: . :
Eﬁﬁéﬁ'}mm i | ;2@;’5&.’{;‘;&:&2 Pikesville, Maryland 21208 Petition for Variance to permit other Business
Yoo i el bl X Catonsviile Times g pont n Ao Posd XX Catonsville Times siens of 21l square feet instead of 100 square
A Nl | O Arbutus Times ey 3 O Arbutus Times Dear Mr. Hammond: -
S e yancS, £ The Zoning Regulation to be excepted foll
‘ ; . P y 30 tast and thence south.’ ) : PR s i - e as O WS .
:ﬁu?m':-:;n}:"mﬁ on ¥ weekly newspapers pubhgh%d in Baltimore County, Maryland, Ry U ATl L I weekly newspapers published in Balumore County, Maryland, This ;5 to ad;‘*"e you that é"llril Lestii; : I;zz Lisczit:;::: Zn P ons
R ot viealwmialoivg ii onceawe% fc‘g T succes&;g weeks before M“g:,,';,:ma"“"'; : once a zwe;k for A(lJquxT successivgecweeks before :}11“-‘ zb?;;:ievziﬁie E’;::’EZ tii;ed erew PP g Section 413.2f - Business Signs
, BY ORDER OF the 2288y of 19_80 that is to say, . » Do Frsdar. e the _2Z2nd day of .19 _9%that is to say, € on :
ﬁékﬁ%ﬁ% ’ the same was inserted in the issues of '. f“““'.,,,;"“"",:::;;li the same was inserted in the issues of Sincerely All that parcel of land in the Third District of Baltimore County
Aug.z_:,,__ [T Mqr‘&m Hi w ’ :
' I3 e §/21/80 7
. 8/2 ]/80 W LIAM E. HAMMOND l\
COLUMBIA PUBLISHING GORP ¢ gﬁﬁ'mmﬁ / e
. * nog AR COLUMBIA PUBLISHING CORP. Judgé R¥yben Ggfhenheimer
~ /’ 1S / : —— > ( - /‘/ “ L LT Lj
By fﬂ-’ 7P ,-"’ L Rt £ By VA e RN 3
\,{—/ P . %o e LN : 9.
‘ : ; s C
A & S S i Being th £ L
- | e > 1 eing the property o ester S, Levy, et al, as shown on plat plan filed
" ,__5 : - ~ 3 - g = > ¢ with the Zoning Department ’ ' F d
B 3| = S o T kB 2| = 3 S
S w 2 .Pc_’ '5: : S w z E’ '3: s Hcar_ing Date: Thursday, September 4, 1980 at 9:45 A.M,
8 < S ° O b 8 = ks 2 O 4 Public Hearing: Room 106, County Office Building, 111 W. Chescpeake Avenue,
s > 5 3 > rt Towson, Maryland
E z g 2% I z @ y
) . - . o
| 8 o g o . 8 o @ o BY ORDER OF
4 g LCIS i o 3 % ’?3 WILLIAM E. HAMMOND
6 w O ? i (.—) u g ZONING COMMISSIONER
| o Ly o w 3 e OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
w = < L4 W = < 3 O s e
- = O b XL ' O i TEt T I L
e 3 @ ; - < ™ i
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Description for Variance for
Quality Inn

Beginning at a point located approximately 100 feet easterly
measured at right angle from the centerline of Reisterstown Road, said
point in Reisterstown Road being located 625 feet north of centerline of

' Village Road and running in an easterly direction 30 feet, thence northerly
' 15' thence westerly 30 feet and thence southerly 15' to place of beginning.
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BALTIMORE ; UNTY

4 3rin ) CFFICE OF FAANNING & ZONING
2V / TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
202 494-3353

WILLIAM E. HAMMOND
ZONING COMMISSIONLR

QOctober 23, 1980

Robert B. Haldeman, Esquire
10 Light Street
Baltimore, Maryland 21201

RE: Petition for Variance
Beginning 100' E of the centerline of
Reisterstown Rd., 625' N of Village
Rd. - 3rd Election District -
Lester S. Levy, et al - Petitioners
NO. 81-46-A (Item No. 8)

Dear Mr. Haldeman:

I have this date passed my Order in the above captioned matter in accordance
with the attached.

Very truly yours,

%’”W&/g/'
JEAN M. H, JUN

Deputy Zoning Commissioner
JMHJ/me ‘ .

cc: Mr, Bert Sommers
' Triangle Sign
822 Central Avenue
Linthicum, Maryland 21090

John W, Hessian, III, Esquire
People's Counsel

ALR PRIy
AL SIS REL WA W)

= T T T
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BAL/IMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPCNDENCE

Mr. W.E. Hammond
Zoning Commissioner

John D. Seyffert,Director
FRIOM..__ Qffice-of Planning-and-Zoning

sURJECT_Petition No. B1-46-A ltem 8

Petition for Variance for a sign
Begirning 100 feet East of the Centerline of Reisterstown Road, 625 feet North
of Village Road

Petitioner- Laster S, Levy,et al

Third Distri~ct

HEARING: Thursday, September 4, 1980 (9:45 A.M.)

There are no comprehinsive planning factors requiring comment on this petition.

JDS:JGH:ab

Mr. Bert Summers

c/o Triangle Sign & CService

822 Central Avenue
Linthicum, Maryland

Dear Sir:

Thia

q tn

21090

« voun that 440 .09

August 26, 1980

RE: Petition for Variance

Beg.

100'

E of centerline of

Reisterstown Rd., 625' N of
Village Road
Lester S. Levy, et al

Case No.

advertisine a 1 pertine of the atove—proparty,

Pleane moke obo
remit to Sondra Joaen, Foom 113, County Office Fuild
Marylard 2123k, bofcia

WES:ej

Tayanla io

ilie hearing.

S itere d

-

81-46-A

is due for

Zrltimore Coun v, Parrland and

WILLIAN E. pAXNCLD
Zoning Ccrmiseioner

iﬁﬁ"’% s
%p g, -::wj %, -

SEMMES, BOWEN & SEMMES

ATTORNEY S AT LAW

DAVID R, OWEN
HORMAMW P. RAMSEY
WILLIAM A FISHER, JR.
JOHN H. MUDD
THOMAS E.CINMNAMOND
GEORGE [. HUBBARD
JAMES P. GARLAND
JAMES D. PEACOQCH
DANVID M. BUFFINGYTON
DAVID F. ALBRIGHT
WILLIAM R. DORSEY, ITT
THOMAS J. S.WAXTER, JR.
A_MACDONOUGH PLANT
CLEAVELAND D. MILLER
BENJAMIN R. GOERTEMILLER
H, THOMAS HOWELL
DAvVID E. BELCHER
ROBERT F. MITTELMAN
WilLLiaM R.LEVASSEUR
TROMAS W. W, HAINES
ALAN M. GAMSE
SIDNEY G. LEECH
GEQ¥FFFREY S.MITCHEL L
CHARLES E.ILIFF, JH.
FRANCIS J. GCRMAN

RUDOLPH L. ROSE
THOMAS I . MANNING, _RA.
RFOBERT A. Mo INYIRE
JAMES W BARTLETT, T
CHRISTOPHER R, WEST
DAVID Mci. WILLIAMS
FAMELA P WASSHMANMN
HERMAN B ROSENTHA!L
CaviD W, ALLE |
DONALD + BRADFIELD
FRANKLIN T. CAUDILL
ANTHOMNY W. KRAUS
MICHAEL L. COHEN
STEVEN DO. FRENKIL
GEORGE E. HUGKHES, [T
BRUCE (. ROTHECHILD
VAUGHAN M, wEIKEL
JAMES L. SHEA
WILL-AM W TERR §
KATHLEEN M HOwsi D
BRUCE P PARAFR
TRUMAS M THE.ISE
LYN®™ WINIRISS

NORA WINAY

ANDREW LAPAYL WKER
GARY G, GOLDBE RSER
WILLIAM L oAl _ AWM
THOMAS V. MONAHAN, JR.
SCOTT L. SHERMAN
STEFPHEN M, SILYESTRI
ROBIN L.WEST

1O LIGHT STREET
BALTIMORE, MARYLAND 21202

TELEPHQ! E
301 539-5040

TELECCOPIER
S39-5S223

CABLE ADDRESS: TREVLEAC
TELEX D7-a78

TCWSOH GFFICE:

F. Q. BOX 6705
ACI WASHINGTON AVE.
TOWSON, MO, 21204

30t 298-44008

JAMES E. GRAY

J. SNOWOEN STANLEY, JR.
ROBERT E. SCOTT, JR.
CHARLES R, MORAN
RICHARD T. SAMPSON

4. THOMAS CASKEY

GIL &4, ABRAMSOHN
WiLLlam F. GATEZLY
CHARLES P. GOODELL, JR.
E.CHARLES DANN, JR.
poMALE L. DEYRIES., UR.
ROBERT H. HALDEMAN
THUMAS B, HUDSCN
CICHARD M. KREMERN
CHARLES 4. SHELTON

August 27, 1980

TOUNSEL
RIGHAL W. BALOWIN

JOHN E.SEMMES NBBI-IBE?)

Mr. William Hammond

Zoning Commissioner
Baltimore County 0Office of
Planning and Zoning
County Office Building

111 W. Chesapeake Avenue

Towson, MD 21204

Re: (Case No. 81-46A

Dear Mr. Hammond:

Please enter my appearance on behalf of Quality Inns
International, Inc. and Mr. Lester S. Levy in the above-referenced
matter to be heard on September 4, 1980 at 9:45 a.m.

Very truly yours,
;ﬁ?Z{ioi p25) ?5£¥4é£ﬂhmﬂ

Robert B. Haldeman lan
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DAVID R.OGWEN

HORMAN P RAMSEY
WiLLIAM A FISHER R
JOHN H MUDD

TROMAS £ CINNRAMOND
GEQRGE O. HUBBARD
wsmMES P wARLAND
«AMES O FPEACCCHK
TaAvVIO M BUFE INGTON
DaAvID F ALBRIGHT

wiLL am R.CORSEY, EI
THOMAS . S. wWAXTER, JA,
A MACDOHGUGH PLANT
CLEAJELAND C.WILLER
BEMJAM'N P LERTEMILLER
H. THOMAS HDOWELL
CAVID E.BELC~FR
ROBERT RMITTE MAN
Wl A ROLEvaeRLE R
THLMAS A Y. =A% S

AL AN P DAMSE

S LihEy T O LEECS
GESCFREY S oM. TOg
CHARLLS k. L IFF, R,
FRAYT 'S 4. 3CGRMAN
JAMES L. GRAY
J.SENOWDEHN STANLEY, UR,
ROBERT E, SCQTT, UR,
CHARLES R MORAN
RICHARD T. 5AMPSGN
J.THOMAS CASKEY

Gl A ABRAMSON
WILLIAM F.GATELY
CHARLES P. GOCOODELL, JR.
E CHARLES DANN, JR.
CONALO L OEVRIES, jR.
ROBLRT B HALDEMAN
THOGMAS B, HUDSON
FCHAFDO M. KREMEN
CHARLES C. SwELTON

o, e’

SEMMES, BOWEN & SEMMES

ATTOREYS AT L AN
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LIGkT STREOET

EALTIMORE, MARYLAND 2:i2D2

TELEPHCHE

301 523-5040

TELECOPIER
S39-w223

TeB.f ADGRLSS. TR v &

TELER ABF-478

TOASCH G EFTE

FLo.BCA B20
Py

WASHINGTOMN AVE.

TOWSION, MDD, 21204

Ms. Jean M. H. Jung
Deputy Zoning Commissioner

Room 109

County Office Building

Towson, MD 21204

Re:

Dear Ms. Jung:

301 2E6-4400

Septembe:r 11,

HoD0uEs L POSE
THOGHAS . mMANM kG, R
ROBERT A Mo (MTIDE
SANMES w4 BARYLETT (L
CHm . STOGPHES R wWEST
CaAvil) Moi Wil . ams
PAMELA P WASSMANN
=ERMAN 3 RLEENTHRA_
Zav D ow A& _EN
CONALD ARAGF ELD
FRANSL N T CALD Ly
ANTEORY & AAALS

M ZHAEL L. TOHEN
STEVEW D FREMKIL
GECESE €. ~L3ES, Y
BRUIE ! AOTm SO w O
VLG AN R T ME
CAMES L SeEA

R N R T

L S
e L R FaIeT
T ML W TLE Y aE
LTINS W NTRGE

NOR L WIS AY

ARMCREW LAPATCWKER
GARY G GOLDBERGER
WL 1AM L mAL LA
THCSYMAS V. MONSRAN, JR
S5COTT L SHERMAN
STEPHEMN M. SILVES TR
ROBIN L.WEST

1980 —

COUNSEL
RIGNAL W BALDWIN
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Quality Inn/Pikesville
Case No. 81-46-A

g e a s

At the hearing on the foregoing, you asked whether Quality
Inns International would be adversely affected if the "reader

board" section of the proposed sign were removed.

You agreed to

hcld the record open for a brief period to receive comments from

the company.

I have conferred with Mr.

Jerome Laird of the Com-

pany's main office with regard to your question.

His response is as follows:

(1) The Quality signs are standardized.

The models avail-

able are 10' or 15' in diameter as testified to by Mr. Sommers,

with or without the "reader board".

Therefore,

customization is

not a problem as long as the 10' diameter sign can be used.

(2) However, it is the Company's experience across the
cou'try that the '"reader board" has a significant affect on
markcting of the motel uses, particularly meeting room space.

At the motel in question, while the meeting rooms are not as large
as those in the Towsun Quality Inn, they have the same relative
importance because the Pikesville motel is smaller.

If you have any questions, Mr.

same.

RBH/km

Laird is available to answer

Very truly yours,
ra

’ , :
aﬁﬁ’fv4zﬁ{¢<¢u~/ N
Robert B. Haldeman

August 5§, 198" -
Mr, Lester S, Levy o =
2 Slade Avenus
Pikesville, Maryland 21208

NOTICE O%" HEARING

RE: Petition for Variance - Beg. 100' E of the centerline of
Reisterstown Road, 625' N of Village Road

Case No. Bl-46=A
TIME: 9:45 A M,
DATE: Thursday, September 4, 1980

PLACE: ROOM 106 COUNTY OFFICE BUILDING, 111 W. CHESAPEAKE AVENUE,

TOWSON, MARYLAND

ZONING COMMISSIONER OF
BALTIMORE COUNTY

cc: Triangle Sign § Service
822 Central Avenue
Linthicum, Maryland 21090
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WHEREAS, pursuant to that certain Lease dated Cctober 20 1963, °
. . . . ) : . ; applicadle gyovernwent laws, ordinances vur resulations in effect R R c 31 e A caie
Pikesville lMotel Corporation leased to iloward D. Johnson Company i . - . alidd 25 vy hand end official ey a b Silver o APRRETEES
- ‘ - Coonty ord Stale, this 2th day of Tune 0, haih,

) . ) . . i ) s . } from time to time. - TR 7o

certain premises situated in Pikesville, Maryl.nd, as more parti- : . ’ -

" ) : . T T ; 4, The sign shall be ne greater than dinensions as speciiied . RN WV S .
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WHEREAS, Quality herein is successor in interest to Pikesvilie ()) e - _ _
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. . 5. This t£avouvent <4hall enure Lo the benefit of Tualicy ard -

Howard D. Johnson Compeny under said Lease; _ ‘ !
. . oo , ' its successors wnd assi.ns, and may not be amended, codiiied or -

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of One Dollar ($1.00) and for i e s ‘ ’ ’ 3
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CRDER TO ENTFR APPEARANCE
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| Doar Walicr: T
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: Fnclosed is a draft of Articis Sixth C o Exhibit D to the Salement
Agrcoment which T previously sept you, As yor note, it incorporates

: ~ restrictions on the restavrant which we would be permiited 1o

Pooperate at Toweon in the event we increase the aumber of guest

o
Chuern irac
R

Mr. Commissioner:

,‘J..

e ica P

Pursuant to the authority contained in Section 524.1 of the Baltimore County

f~ // o i Croolns Ly acwast 100, Charter, | hereby enter my appearance in this proceeding. You are requested to notify

s : - '
Also onclosed is o ekotch showing the area of the propesed sign me of ary hearing date or dates which may be now or hereafter designated therefore
r

cireoment ot Pikesville, We would wanr to have the exact arca

and of the passage of any preliminary or final Crder in connection therewith,

el '::/7 K described by a surveyor, - The eizn we would locnte within the
({ ! /:"“'(.ié' ] o casement wouk! be our vegal Surberst sipn, adrowing of which
D e, . . ‘{ B ) . K IEETO . . - . N ,l'm_ . . 1 b N .
< U/'.\\m.i,_: ~ ‘ L il iy also encloscd,  The draowing tHustrates our so-called i5-joot
— . - - s Lo . . . A} - * 1 - N - s o - !
p - \‘/f' S T : sign thongh the cign ve would probably vie is our so-calicd / Lo :
[}# [N 12-foot sign or a gmaller one of the swne type, (1did not have a R . ' o
£ f ’ L ar] : I S e v ] il oy weiilrd .
- -iw IR R b e § e d; awing of o L-'f‘””(-"‘}—“- L —I"\;:“:“l*'j“*l“L""')-L“]'"1"1*-“"]1“"]-‘?{3“15‘. Peter Max Zimmerman John W, Hessian, 1
1. _._-‘..'v:‘_.' " ]"__f””t H;Hn 1 LR f'I— M iﬁ...,‘.h'..'f‘t TR AL RIS | I{.,‘L-l].q‘Il-",_).\;' o D ' - ’ -
PO i . ' AT L R Rl e T S L L [ eputy People's Counsel People's Counsel for Baltimore County
MR SO would want to locate theesizn as noar W e road as possible, .
Je ' : Rm. 223, Court House
‘ : P S . . Towsen, Maryland 21204
L EE T | \ A T A Please let me have your comiments on e attached and the romainder !
I T4 RN 07 S e : 494-2188
- . / / SR AR R AL f—,f Dal N of the proposcd Settlement Agroement,

) B3CC. 134 . ) .. : .
e Cracny : Vory uly yours | I HEREBY CERTIFY that on this 11th day of August, 1980, a copy of the aforegoing
R R . : » l
i ' ) ' Crder was mailed to Mr, Lester §, Levy, Trustee. 2 Slade A i ;
2 QUATELY TNRS INTERNATIONAL, INC. | Ty r @ vloce Avenue, Pikesville, Maryland
a /_7 I 21208, Petitioner,
'Z// .
P. Gorden Suaiford
; General Counsel .o ' o 7
i . _ John W, Hessi
- Enclosurcs ' essian, [H
. : ¢ Fronk Gorman
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ZONING: Petitlon for Variance for csz'CATE OF mmn
East of the Centerline of Reisiers-

DATE & TIME: Thursdn.y, , M- T T T e T S s e ===
Cheaapeake Avenue. anaon.' :

FETIT N Datmier T CE CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING
LOCAENON:  Bewinning 100 foet - County Office Building IONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
town Road, 626 feet North of Vil- 111 'W. Che sapeake Avenue . Towson, Maryla
lage Road TOWSON, MD.,._ August 21 , 1980 Towson, Maryland 21204 » Moryland
ber 4, 1980 at 9:45 A.M, - .y ;
PUBLIC HEARING: = Room 105 THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement was ' Your Petition has been received this 7 / day of Q«-ﬂ/L , 19 = 1
| - oy e — District.___+7 et D:te of Posting. t¢SosT 15, /17
published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly newspaper printed Filing Fee $ ///, Received; 4 ' Check 2 N / § RRRAREEEEE
paper p £

Maryland

The Zémlng' Commissioner of Bal-
timore County, by authority of the . . . .
Zoning Act and Regulatinna of Bal- nd published in Towson, Baltimore County, Md., -CMEaXisosask
timore County, will hold a public
hearing: !

Petitlon for Varisnce te permit’ ofcne time ENDOCEX IR TR
other Business Signs of 211 mquare tl _____ before the—--‘ ht]l

feet inatend of 100 square feet - /%
The Zoning Regulatlon tn be ex-
cepted as follawa: day of _______ Seppenher.._______ . 19.80_, the first publication
Jection 413. zf--Buslnea-s Sllmn

All that parcei of land In the

Third District ot Balttimore County appearing on the____21st __ _day of____Augnst ___________ - FAE R
Beginning at a point located ap-. g Y s .

proximately 100 feet easterly meas- o : WI]-lla-m E. Hammond Zon1ng C TMmissioner
ured at right angie from the center~ 1980_
line of Relsterstown Road, =aid -

, ~ ViWemE Hammond, Zoning Gemmissioner = N
B S e Petitioner__z” 77, Submitted by Muﬂy et oprsrs ) |

of Village Foad and running in an
easterly direclion 30 (feet, thence
northerly 15 thence westerly 30 feeti
and thence southerly 16 to place of
beginning.

Being the property of Lester 5.
Levy, et al, ae ahown on plat plan
filed with the Zrning Department

Hearing Date: Thuraday, Septem- :
' 4, 1980 at 9:45 AN o o R X

Public Hearing: Rosm 106, County T
Office Building, 111 W, Chesupeake

Aveinie, Towson, Maryland ~ BALTIMORE CO'INTY, MARYLAND No. 0917 7 . BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND Ko. 0R96 7
A . PAMMOND, ' OFFICE OF FINA . - REVENUE DIVISION i OFFICE OF FIN/ - REVENUE DIVISION
g, 2 Baltimore County MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT ' {  MISZELLANEOULo CASH RECEIPT
ug. ;
AT ‘

g *
LR TS A -ﬂ&ibh

pare_September 2, 1880kccount N1-662  oaze_August 5, 1980 account 01-£52

Location of Signs:_ 'E;/ ___c_“,:‘-._fgfr'fT TR s el A RC/ (25 + '/" _V/U afe [,

e e e e e e e e T e e m e ——

7 : ‘ ' e e e
e 7 f\ — S : -
Petitioner's Attorney / — Reviewed t;y %{ LCC [ERN Y ?:, t"j / ! : -/ N ; o/ ;

*This is not to be interpreted as acceptance of the Petition for assignment of a : :
hearing date, : Number of Signs: OHh e v

e, T

amcunt _ $40.09 AMOUNT £25.71

PETITION MAPPING PROGRESS SHEET -

RECEIVED

o -~ RECEIVED  wa_ gy _ o .
FROM: & erom —axsangle Sign £ Service

date by date by dote by dote by date I:w

Wall Map Original Duplicote Tracing 200 Shen! . N e - g Ja.n
FUNCTION J‘, ror._Adv, § Tosting for Case Mo, 81 ron _ Tiling Fee for Case *a. 81-4

Descriptions checked and i e DU N
outline plotted on map ‘ —_— L. R L . o

Petition number added to : VALICATION OR SIGNATURE OF CASHIER VALIDATION OR SIGNATURE OF CASHIER
outline 1 I — SRR T

Denied

Granted by
ZC, BA, CC, CA

-} / .
Revised Plans:
Reviewed by: //n//y — Change in outline or description___ Yes

NG

Previous case: 4:5-‘1(7,/“2/"/9‘ Map #

o ]
-t
o~
o
ey
-
a
-
-
1
]
Lv———-..-——- FEp—.




BALTIMORE COUNTY
OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204 e
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